
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

9 Aug 2025

The British Target Championships - Day 1

Recurve Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1005 THE FOXES 40B COLLINS Andrew

1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC (UNI) 43C NOLAN Conor

1013 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR 48A TATNER Curtis

1141 THIRSK BOWMEN 43D SMART Johnny

119 LINKS ARCHERS 46A PHILLIPS Joshua

1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS 34D EASTON Laurence
33D GULVIN Samuel

1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD 30B SPENCER-NICE Riley

1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS 30C HYNDS Frank
28C JAMIESON Gilbert
49B MACLEOD Ross

1311 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 26B ROWBOTHAM Erik

1363 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS 37D LILLIE Peter

1373 THE SWANSEA UNIVERSITY 31C PHILLIPS Archie
32C ROGOZINSKI Jakub

1418 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS 42B EASTWOOD Ian

1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB 27B BOYD Shay
32A RADIGAN Cameron

1500 NETHERHALL ARCHERS 34B DACE Daniel
33B JENNER David

1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS 31A BOLGER David
50A PERRY Robert
25C WESLEY Cameron

1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS 47A ROANTREE Max

1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB 48C STUBBS Simon

1906 UNIVERSITY OF CHESTER AC (UNI) 51B HANLEY Samuel

1927 2020 ARCHERY 27D LEE Calvin
26D LEE Daniel
25D YEUNG Lai Yin

1952 SITTINGBOURNE COMMUNITY COLLEG 44D MAY Matthew

1981 WOLF ARCHERS 46C BAGGOTT Mark

2000 ANDALUS ARCHERS 45A LAU Pak Kwan

210 THE HIGH WEALD AC 40A LAMBIE Kevin

214 WORTHING AC 39B CHEUNG Sum Hin Moses

225 DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB 44C GREEN Ben

2350 PARADOX ARCHERS 40D JIBRAIL Jason

252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC 50B RAJAPANDIAN Malcolm
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

9 Aug 2025

The British Target Championships - Day 1

Recurve Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN 43A NEWLANDS Callum

255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN 51D TAYLOR Russell

259 GUILDFORD AC 34C CHIMBWANDIRA Matthew
35C SHARPE Matthew

2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS 45C COLLARD Nico

263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN 38A WHITE Richard

2688 BRIDLINGTON BAY ARCHERS 38D JORDAN Liam

272 OXFORD ARCHERS 37A PEI Yang
36A WOOD Antony

2737 UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER ARCHE 41A PANAGIOTIDIS Rafail

2806 ARCHERY G.B. 29B BROMLEY Archie
39C BROWN Thomas
28A OAKLEY Max

299 BOWMEN OF HARROW 35A HUNTER Nick
34A SMITH William
49D SUCIU Lucian

309 LONDON ARCHERS 41D JOYCE Darragh

346 DOVER CASTLE ARCHERS 42D MILLS David

366 ABBEY BOWMEN (HERTS) 42A TANG Midas

397 SWAY BOWMEN 33C HADFIELD Graham
50D UNDERWOOD Drew

410 CODY BOWMEN 32D CALDEIRA-HANKEY Rob
31D CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert

421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN 41B GOBLE Wayne

427 ANDOVER ARCHERS 43B FAULKNER Daniel

458 MAYFLOWER ARCHERS 36D JUDD Michael

459 CHELMSFORD TUDOR ROSE 48D HIGGINS Chris

464 WEST ESSEX BOWMEN 37B HURR Bradley
38B HURSHAM Ian

469 RAYLEIGH TOWN ARCHERY CLUB 50C WEST Paul

472 OAKFIELD ARCHERS 45B DEVLIN Andrew

483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN 44B HUMPHREY Edward

498 NEWPORT PAGNELL ARCHERS 49C KANNAN Sathish Kumar

544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS 46B YEATES Matthew

605 THE BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT 39D MACK Lewis

618 SUPERMARINE BOWMEN 49A HAYDEN Gavin

64 CASTLE BOWMEN 42C GRAY Matt
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

9 Aug 2025

The British Target Championships - Day 1

Recurve Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

694 MALVERN ARCHERS 36B EDWARDS Lee
35B WEBB Peter

697 EVESHAM AC 29C HALLARD Samuel

717 UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK 35D COCCIOLO Alessio

729 ROYAL LEAMINGTON SPA 47C BAMSEY Michael

731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB 29D GRAY Edward
28D HALL Tom
30D SAMS Russell

737 COVENTRY AC 47B WONG Enoch

780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 29A ARMSTRONG Joshua
38C COUGHLAN Josh
25A HALL Conor
30A HINCKLEY Phil
26A HUSTON Patrick
27A PIGGOTT Callum

788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS 28B SILLITOE-PRICE Alex

79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB 51C PHILLIPS David

816 SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 37C ESHRAGHI-YAZDI Kian
36C LUDDINGTON William

817 SELBY ARCHERS 25B CASTILLO ALQUEZAR Roger
27C LIKELY Matthew
26C WELLS Jack

825 EBOR ARCHERS 45D THOMPSON Gary

872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 40C TAYLOR Darren

873 NETHERMOSS ARCHERS 44A ADDISON William

881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB LIMITED 39A TITTENSOR Paul

940 BEBINGTON ARCHERS 46D HOLDEN Ryan

942 WIRRAL ARCHERS 47D WENT Elliot

943 NORTH CHESHIRE BOWMEN 41C WILKINSON Andy

971 WILFORD BOWMEN (NOTTS) 31B HANNAN Nicholas
32B OAKES Will

995 LINCOLN ARCHERS 48B NADAL Thibault

AR_C31C Page 3/14Report Created: 08 Aug 2025 16:48 @ UTC+01:00



Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

9 Aug 2025

The British Target Championships - Day 1

Recurve Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1019 BOWMEN OF GLEN 3B HAVERS Megan

1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS 7A ALLAWAY Sarah
11D KENDRICK Laura

1141 THIRSK BOWMEN 2A SOBIERAJ Malgorzata

1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS 14C EASTON Rhiannon

1225 UNIVERSITY OF WALES BANGOR AC 10D FOSTER Sienna

1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS 14D IVANOV Kayleigh

1322 LETHEN ARCHERS 10B GEDDES Debbie

1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX 13B EBBELS Alison

1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB 8D MITCHELL Hannah

173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 12D WARD Kristin

1916 UNIVERSITY OF READING KNIGHTS 11B TULLY Eliza

1927 2020 ARCHERY 7B FAN Wenjie

2350 PARADOX ARCHERS 1D JAMES Kat

246 WOKING ARCHERY CLUB 5B PIPER Louisa

252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC 11A COLE Eleanor

255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN 13D FLITTER Imogen

259 GUILDFORD AC 4B LINFIELD Holly

2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS 2C KING Erin
3C WORTLEY Charlie

2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS 4D BEASLEY-SUFFOLK Hannah
2D ROBERTS Sophie

268 OXFORD UNIVERSITY COMPANY OF A 15A POGORENII Ecaterina

2687 ARCHWAYS TDH 2B SULLIVAN-BELL Imogen

2688 BRIDLINGTON BAY ARCHERS 11C JORDAN Sharron

2738 TOWCESTER ARCHERS 16D MANTON Lori
8B STRATTON Lucy

2806 ARCHERY G.B. 5A LATOS Nicole

299 BOWMEN OF HARROW 1C RADOMSKA Natalia
7C RADOMSKA Sylwia

301 AQUARIUS AC 8C MARTIN Joanne

346 DOVER CASTLE ARCHERS 9B PARKER Kelly

374 THE GREEN DRAGON BOWMEN 13C WARD Megan

397 SWAY BOWMEN 16B GREEN Jodie

410 CODY BOWMEN 7D CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

9 Aug 2025

The British Target Championships - Day 1

Recurve Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN 14B KITE Savannah

427 ANDOVER ARCHERS 6C NEITH Becky

438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W 10C HURSHAM Sofia

464 WEST ESSEX BOWMEN 15C HURR Felicity

472 OAKFIELD ARCHERS 3D MASTER Zainab

483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN 16C EVES Lorna

570 CLEVE ARCHERS 9C COURQUIN Helen
1B ROGERS Thea

637 BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE 6A KNOWLES Saffron

64 CASTLE BOWMEN 14A CALLAN Rebecca

660 EXMOUTH ARCHERS 12C BRADFORD Sophie

692 REDHILL ARCHERS 15B EDGELEY Ffion

697 EVESHAM AC 8A HALLARD Sally

731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB 6B HUGHES Emelia

778 HAFREN FORESTERS AC 3A COSTALL Megan

780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 9D COLLINS Jennifer
4A HINCKLEY Yulia
1A HOMER Natasha

13A PIPER Eleanor

788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS 4C MEERING Sophie
5C TONKINSON Katie

871 ROCHDALE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 12B HEMPSALL Charlotte

872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 10A AUBREY Wendy

881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB LIMITED 5D LONGLANDS Zara
6D TAYLOR Helen

940 BEBINGTON ARCHERS 12A CURRUMS Alex
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

9 Aug 2025

The British Target Championships - Day 1

Compound Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1005 THE FOXES 109B MIDDLETON Scott

1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 102A WRIGHT Liam

1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD 111A MACEY Kieran

1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS 109C MACQUEEN Nathan

1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 112A DOYLE Noah

1363 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS 110C QURESHI Shai

1439 BARNSTAPLE ARCHERY CLUB 112D HALEY Lewis

154 GLASGOW ARCHERS 107A KUMAR Ravi

1580 LUTTERWORTH ARCHERY CLUB 116D EDMONDSON James

1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB 112C RALLS Luke

1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS 115D BENSON Steffan
117A JACKSON Thomas
118D MURPHY William

168 EAST KILBRIDE AC 116C ROSS James

1800 BOWMEN OF ST MARY'S 110D CLARK Ian

1927 2020 ARCHERY 117B HUE Jeremy

2013 NORTON ARCHERS 113B MUDD Daniel

210 THE HIGH WEALD AC 110B THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth

2214 UNIVERSITY OF KENT ARCHERY 103A SCOTT Ajay

226 CRAWLEY ARCHERY CLUB 115C KINGSLEY-DOBSON Alan

2454 COVENTRY UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CL 118A NGAI Yu Chak

2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY JUNIOR ARCHE 118C MEMEH-TOJU Prince

2701 RAF COLLEGE CRANWELL AC 114C SPINKS Michael

2742 LAKELAND ARCHERY CLUB (UK) 105B RIDDING Alfie
108A RIDDING Dru

2806 ARCHERY G.B. 104B WILLEMS Stef

427 ANDOVER ARCHERS 113A DAVIS Luke

430 A C DELCO BOWMEN 109D BITTLES Robert

438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W 116B BARLOW Ru

464 WEST ESSEX BOWMEN 106C FORTUNE Sean
106B LOCK Brian

515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD 113D SIMPSON Colin

544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS 114D HOLE Christopher

605 THE BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT 118B WENTZEL Deon
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

9 Aug 2025

The British Target Championships - Day 1

Compound Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

637 BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE 114A SCOTT Andrew

660 EXMOUTH ARCHERS 115A WOOD Jack

697 EVESHAM AC 117C HARRIS Jamie

717 UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK 116A GUERIN Christopher

729 ROYAL LEAMINGTON SPA 108C SUCHKOV Dmitrii

731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB 107D BALL Zachary
101A THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai

763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 106D MOORE Taylor
104D RICHARDSON Thomas

780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 108B LAYTON-JAMES Dean
107B WALKER Ian

788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS 101C MEADOWS Lucas
111C WALKER MBE John

79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB 117D CHAMPION Wayne
115B EDWARDS Stephen
102D REES Ioan
105C ROSSER Cerith
108D WILLIAMS Colin

809 YORK ARCHERS SOCIETY 103B CLARK Finlay

829 BRONTE ARCHERS 114B CRICKMORE Neil

831 BARNSLEY AC 102B CARPENTER Adam

872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 101D AUBREY Mike
103D PALMER Peter

907 CLEADON ARCHERS 103C CROW Dillon
102C DUNCANSON Kevin

908 BOWMEN OF WALKER 101B WISE Alex

919 NEW CENTURY BOWMEN 104A CORNFORD James

926 STALYBRIDGE AC 112B FARRELL Peter

928 NESTON COMPANY OF ARCHERS 113C POLLITT Andrew

944 BEACON ARCHERS (CUMBRIA) 111D HUNTER Jamie

971 WILFORD BOWMEN (NOTTS) 105D LANE Nigel
104C LANE Thomas
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

9 Aug 2025

The British Target Championships - Day 1

Compound Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1017 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 125B COULAM Grace

1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 128D SHORT Amber

1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD 119D A'BEAR Chloe
119C CHAPPELL Grace
124C PATERSON PINE Phoebe

1311 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 120B CLASON Stephanie
120D PRIEELS Sarah

1322 LETHEN ARCHERS 121C GEDDES Robyn

1418 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS 122B WOOD Laura

1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS 125C DAVIES Clare

1952 SITTINGBOURNE COMMUNITY COLLEG 127C MCGUANE Mia

2189 GOLDCREST ARCHERS 129C MOONEY Emma

226 CRAWLEY ARCHERY CLUB 122C GRINHAM Jodie

2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS 123D ANNISON Layla

2499 UCLAN ARCHERS (UNI) 121D BOULTON Hallie

255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN 122D BRUGUIER Isabella

2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY JUNIOR ARCHE 126D EDWARDS Maetha

2806 ARCHERY G.B. 120A MESLE Margaux
123C STRETTON Jessica

336 MEDWAY ARCHERS 126C SWORD Michelle

430 A C DELCO BOWMEN 128C LOADER Victoria

438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W 121B WAKEFIELD Amy

469 RAYLEIGH TOWN ARCHERY CLUB 122A ARTHURTON Nyssa

570 CLEVE ARCHERS 128B BENNETT Lauren

637 BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE 127B SCOTT Chloe

667 BRIXHAM ARCHERS 119B TLUSTY Katie

731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB 126B GREEN Zara

751 LEEK AC 127D OAKES Veronique

780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 121A WALKER Violet

788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS 126A BODKIN Rebecca

79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB 125D SERVINI Rhiannon

831 BARNSLEY AC 120C CARPENTER Izzy
123B ROSE Marina

872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 129B PALMER Danielle

907 CLEADON ARCHERS 129A DUNCANSON Pamela
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The British Target Championships - Day 1

Compound Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

919 NEW CENTURY BOWMEN 127A ROBB Kirsty

92 WREXHAM BOWMEN 125A HALLIDAY-NODEN Rhona

926 STALYBRIDGE AC 124B KIRKHAM Sara

928 NESTON COMPANY OF ARCHERS 129D DAVIS Pauline

940 BEBINGTON ARCHERS 124D WOOD Patience

944 BEACON ARCHERS (CUMBRIA) 128A HUNTER Alison

971 WILFORD BOWMEN (NOTTS) 119A LANE Kelly
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

9 Aug 2025

The British Target Championships - Day 1

Longbow Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS 20D ATTALIA Bob
21D LAWRENCE Mark

1339 RIVERNOOK BOWMEN 23D BALE Martin

1970 ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 23B REVELL Patrick

2272 SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB 20A FLINT David
21A VOS Jamie

2327 CLWYD ARCHERS 22B PERKINS Derek

2806 ARCHERY G.B. 24C GADD Cliff

340 1066 ARCHERY CLUB 22C NASON-SMITH Adam

490 ABBEY BOWMEN (ESSEX) 23C COSSEY Harry

547 BATH ARCHERS 24B TUFFS Paul

654 REDRUTH ARCHERS 22A APLIN Antony

763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 24A FROST Stephen

810 WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 22D HUDSON Richard

853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 20B FLEMING Ian
21B FREEMAN Hamish
24D MESSAGE Dale

926 STALYBRIDGE AC 21C ROSENBERG Brian
20C WATTS Steve
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9 Aug 2025

The British Target Championships - Day 1

Longbow Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS 19B LAWRENCE Sharon

1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD 19A CECIL Rachel
18A CURRAN Grace

340 1066 ARCHERY CLUB 18B NASON-SMITH Ann

397 SWAY BOWMEN 19C UNDERWOOD Heidi

810 WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 18D HUDSON Sheila
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Lilleshall NSCC,
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9 Aug 2025

The British Target Championships - Day 1

Barebow Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1004 IVANHOE ARCHERS 58A KENDRICK John

1005 THE FOXES 55B COLLINS Ian

1017 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 59D CHALLINOR Matthew

1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 56C GRAY Oliver

1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS 53B GEDALOVITCH Anthony

1233 BOTOLPH'S BOWMEN 54D BRIDGES James

1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD 57D BOWDEN Samuel

1253 OUSE VALLEY ARCHERS 56B PILBEAM Timothy

1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS 62B REEVES Simon

1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX 57B EDGE Dylan

1363 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS 52D MITCHELL Steve

1380 UNIVERSITY OF EXETER AC 61D LEE-ALMOND Quinnan

1520 PASTURES COMPANY OF ARCHERS 53A SUTHERNS Kris

1582 SOUTH BUCKS ARCHERS 57A JOGIREDDY Kalhan

1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB 60A BOWDEN Neil

1809 TYNEDALE ARCHERS 56A SAY Rob

201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC 53C ANDERSON William

210 THE HIGH WEALD AC 53D BYRNE Noel

2499 UCLAN ARCHERS (UNI) 61A KILGALLON Daniel

255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN 54C TAYLOR Matthew

2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD 56D LEDWICK Ben

2767 DUNDEE ARCHERY CLUB 57C BRISON Steven

2806 ARCHERY G.B. 58D BROWNING Simon

337 LEAVES GREEN BOWMEN 54A WILLIAMS Thomas

346 DOVER CASTLE ARCHERS 59B RIORDAN Jack

348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD 58C SIMS Daniel

375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN 62D CLARK Barry

421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN 52B HOLDER Alan

467 SOUTHEND & DISTRICT AC 60B BATEMAN Paul

497 WHITELEAF BOWMEN 61C REHMAN Imran

527 HARLEQUIN BOWMEN 62C CLARK Kev
52C MACKENZIE Callum

532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB 60C FOSTER Thomas
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The British Target Championships - Day 1

Barebow Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

539 BALLANDS BOWMEN 54B REES Andrew

570 CLEVE ARCHERS 55C YATES Luke

582 BOWMEN OF THE DEANS 55A DOCHERTY Chris

763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 62A BARWISE Ralph
52A LAWRENCE Philip

853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 59A CLARKE Paul

873 NETHERMOSS ARCHERS 55D SPENCER Paul

983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN ARCHERY CL 59C RIDING Duncan
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

9 Aug 2025

The British Target Championships - Day 1

Barebow Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1004 IVANHOE ARCHERS 65B WOOLF Marie
64B WRIGHT Stephanie

1005 THE FOXES 66B WILSON Anastasia

1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB 67A WAUGH Laurie

1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS 71A HOPKINS Naeve
64A SEMPLE Victoria
63A WHITISH Aubrey

1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB 69C LANE Vivien

1751 BURSCOUGH ARCHERS 69D LUIS Nicky

1764 ST GILES ARCHERS 65D SECORD Isabelle

1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB 65C SMITH Penelope

2362 RAF WADDINGTON ARCHERY CLUB 69B SPINKS Ellie

2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD 70A LEDWICK Nikki

259 GUILDFORD AC 67B COLEGATE Bronwen

2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS 68A EVANS Sian

2776 ARCUS ARCHERY 66D MOCKEVICIUTE Simona

2806 ARCHERY G.B. 68B SHKOLNIK Dvorah Leah

375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN 64D WALLACE Nicola

421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN 68C HOTCHKISS Patricia

497 WHITELEAF BOWMEN 67C LATIF Rukhsana

532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB 67D KNIBB Illaria
63B RUSSELL Sarah

570 CLEVE ARCHERS 66C BRAIN Sophie

575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON 69A POLLEY Lauren

72 LLANDAFF CITY BOWMEN 70C SAENGCHAT Saran

763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 71D BAILLIE Helen
63D FROST Beth

872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 64C BROWN Helen
63C DOHERTY Kim
71C FINNEGAN Evie

881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB LIMITED 65A HUBBARD Sarah

967 BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS 70B BUNDY Helen
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